1502m

1213m
289m
No. SAJ22-GS-51/91
- A - - A -
- B - - B -
-C - -C -
-D - -D -
- E - - E -
- F - - F -
40(40) 8:45 40(40) 11:10
Hard Hard
2.1 [/ 3.8 3.5 /5.3
No No
1 19 870003 2:13.31 2:00.12 4:13.43
1 20 870004 1:51.90 1:58.03 3:49.93
1 21 118678 1:35.08 1:29.92 3:05.00
2 22 1:40.00 1:35.96 3:15.96
3 23 048839 1:59.12 1:56.88 3:56.00
1 24 028839 RC 1:30.13 1:30.61 3:00.74
2 28 044872 1:32.56 1:32.80 3:05.36
3 25 023808 1:37.71 1:36.02 3:13.73
4 26 091973 1:38.80 1:35.44 3:14.24
5 27 054640 1:42.48 1:39.83 3:22.31
6 29 052750 1:43.92 1:42.55 3:26.47
7 30 108995 RC 1:49.75 1:46.40 3:36.15
8 32 018985 2:00.15 2:00.47 4:00.62
9 33 956992 2:00.69 2:06.12 4:06.81
31 014271 DS
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No

048118
096995
028186

030947
078733
032045
891814

036749
445302
907375
123761

051699
086268
024278

093106
084143

052185
097414
087514

036349
087848
910215

DENSO

Doing

TGSKI

Al-A

DENSO

RC

RC

1:18.34
1:21.40
1:24.66
1:27.55
1:28.05
1:30.40
1:33.45
1:37.74
1:38.32

:17.25
:18.34
1:21.70
1:22.17
1:28.08
1:28.22
1:31.33
1:33.84

1:23.19
1:22.60
1:24.60
1:25.08
1:26.31
1:25.33
1:26.33
1:28.25
1:28.80
1:32.65
1:34.73
1:37.29
1:38.46

2:38.36
2:46.36
2:51.14
2:57.12
3:01.26
3:05.60
3:09.78
3:23.44
3:24.14

7.97

OOOD O
RPOINEE OO
[o) e Né2 RN o) N |

2.95

WWWMN NN
POOUBRADWW

2:47.77
2:48.02
2:54.29
2:55.24
2:56.62
2:56.73
2:57.42
2:59.66
3:02.00
3:09.52
3:15.08
3:17.14
3:21.79
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104

No

019210
016703
062233
014612
049405
093720
115915

126078
118221
445498
027734
093454
069595
906257

016419
445189

910216
940810
039052
111909
051905
926793
000032

100709

084529
914801
060788
126428
091497
079071

949077
042991
919921

133217
050936

Al-A

JIEKT
DENSO

JIEKT

JIEKT

Al-A

DENSO

RC

:16.04

4.88
5.85
6.31
6.61
8.09
8.78
0.22
9.76
9.85
1:21.13
1:22.61
1:22.46
1:23.38
1:24.05
1:24.63
1:25.26
1:26.11
1:26.56
1:28.35
1:31.55

Ll il sl el sl sl sl el e
PRENRPRRERRE

2.75
5.61
6.99
8.02
8.07
:18.48
1:21.08
1:19.77
1:22.42
1:22.63
1:21.66
1:22.62
1:23.14
1:26.42
1:26.46

Lol sl sl ol e
PRRRRR

2:30.92
2:34.23
2:34.93
2:36.64
2:38.54
2:40.69
2:41.20
2:41.68
2:43.59
2:46.37
2:47.74
2:48.25
2:49.66
2:50.53
2:51.26
2:53.00
2:54.16
2:57.17
2:59.68
3:06.80

8.01
3.32
6.16
7.90
8.76
9.28
2:43.71
2:44.31
2:46.27
2:46.47
2:46.51
2:47.61
2:48.01
2:53.25
2:57.25

NN
W W W WwN
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No

121
115
119
117
113
123
120
126
128
132
129
114
131
134
116
118
122
124
125
130
133
127

137
140
135
136
142
139
138
147
144
146
148
152
151
158
153
159
157
141
143
145
149
150
154
155
156

No

034104
016139

090611
110102

132713
071299
054575
066647

944560
445148
077105

898033
095571
872861
920678
032930
891754

028146
020876

892641
914802

081233
013811
900580
930250
118962
014013
938465
870227
902151
957079
039647
953877
019543
891797
054445
101127
951055
906252

JIEKT

SEED

JIEKT

Al-A
MOST

Al-A

10

o w
N ©
[(e N

116.33

NOoC
w U
oW

17. 51
:18.99

PRRRERRRE

TN
©
(621
A

P
N
w
=
o

1 25. 50
1:26.48
1:28.93
1:29.95
1:37.43

PRPRPRPRERRRR

[ENEN
WO~ N
oUINRONOUI©
OPVWNROR®A®

23.54
:28.35
27.65

PRrERERRRPRRRRRRRRRRR

2:32.41
2:34.19
2:34.61
2:35.97
2:36.09
2:37.70
2:40.03
2:47.80
2:50.43
2:55.26
2:58.28
3:00.06
3:04.92
3:15.25

:28.85

TN N
o N
N © &

'35.43
:35.54

© OO N
o~NDhO
o RN

:40.93
:44.85

NMRNNNMNNNODNNRONNDNNIDNDN
NRr oo
NN N 0
AW N

QUUIDRBRERDEDWWWWWWWWWN

'59.54



No No

1 160 891779 1:20.00 1:19.49 2:39.49
2 161 895183 1:22.49 1:17.09 2:39.58
3 162 879596 1:22.93 1:21.40 2:44.33
4 163 900542 1:25.27 1:23.56 2:48.83
1 164 455639 DENSO 1:17.15 1:14.30 2
2 165 083382 1:18.79 1:25.48 2
3 166 929208 1:24.91 1:23.38 2:48.29
4 167 904448 1:28.88 1:31.07 2
5 168 000022 1:38.31 1:35.77 3
28-03-2010 /

DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by



